
Employee Name Title Employee Email Address Phone Office Number
Shared Student Services
Heather Bush USF Health Scheduler hbush@health.usf.edu 974-3288 MDA,1027A
Christine Carniero Office Manager clofaro@health.usf.edu 974-3282 MDA, 1082
Joe Ford Assistant Vice President jford2@health.usf.edu 974-2476 MDA, 1081
Emily Meyer Operations Manager emilymeyer@health.usf.edu 974-4414 MDA, 1080
Bronte Phillips Digital Media & Marketing Assistant bronte@health.usf.edu 974-3840 MDA, 1033
Kaitlin Powell Administrative Assistant kpowell2@health.usf.edu 974-6383 MDA 1000
Caitlin Wolf Associate Director cwolf@health.usf.edu 396-9635 MDA, 1083
College of Medicine, Office of 
the Registrar
Marrissa Cook Registrar mcook@health.usf.edu 974-1199 MDA, 1032A
Ysna Duclos Records Specialist yduclos@health.usf.edu 974-0828 MDA, 1032
Wendy Steiger Assistant Registrar wsteiger@health.usf.edu 974-4089 MDA, 1032B
College of Nursing, Office of 
Student Affairs
Shawn Afflick College of Nursing Student Compliance safflick@health.usf.edu 974-4582 MDA, 1005
Scott Burgess Associate Director of Graduate Student Affairs sburges1@health.usf.edu 974-3803 MDA, 1019
Monique Driver Academic & Admissions Advisor mndriver@health.usf.edu 394-9436 MDA, 1002B
Ashley Eastmann Undergraduate Admissions Advisor eastmann@health.usf.edu 974-7815 MDA, 1002D
Mark Freeman Academic and Admissions Advisor mfreeman@health.usf.edu 3969229 MDA, 1003A
Maikelyn Lopez Academic Advisor mlopez21@health.usf.edu 974-9086 MDA, 1003F
Kirsten Manzi Academic Advisor kirstenmanzi@health.usf.edu 974-3819 MDA, 1002C
Katie Mccay Associate Director of Undergraduate Student Affairs kmccay@health.usf.edu 974-6891 MDA, 1018
Julia Myers Academic Advisor juliamyers@health.usf.edu 974-7513 MDA, 1003E
Dewenise Rivera Academic Advisor rivera3@health.usf.edu 974-6706 MDA, 1003D
Ashley Sanford Academic Advisor asanford@health.usf.edu 974-8717 MDA, 1003C
Julie Tierson Academic Advisor jtierson@health.usf.edu 974-4821 MDA, 1003B
Gregory Wance Academic Advisor gwance@health.usf.edu 974-6386 MDA, 1002A
College of Pharmacy, Office of 
Student Affairs
Ellyn Couillard Director of Student Services ecouillard@health.usf.edu 974-7094 MDA,1031
Jacqueline Grosser Student Programs Coordinator jgrosser@health.usf.edu 974-1829 MDA,1030
Padmini Kumar Admissions Enrollment Specialist kumarp@health.usf.edu 974-3455 MDA, 1020
Nazach Rodriguez-Snapp Director of Admissions nazrodri@health.usf.edu 974-8144 MDA, 1024
Jeremy Turkall Admissions Advisor Recruiter jturkall@health.usf.edu 974-2340 MDA, 1017
John Whitehead Records and Registration Specialist jwhiteh1@health.usf.edu 974-6653 MDA, 1025
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College of Public Health, 
Graduate Office of Academic 
& Student Affairs
Somer Burke Assistant Director of Experiential Learning sburke@health.usf.edu 974-6606 MDA, 1014
Jesse Casanova Field Experience Specialist jcasanov@health.usf.edu 974-4247 MDA, 1008
Latonya Davis Registration Specialist latonyaciara@health.usf.edu 974-2379 MDA, 1013
Kamala Dontamsetti Assistant Director of Graduate Addmissions kamalad@health.usf.edu 974-8874 MDA, 10015
Tara Greer Academic Administrator tgreer@health.usf.edu 974-0531 MDA, 1012A
Carletta Hagins-Hughes Scheduling Specialist chagins@health.usf.edu 974-6609 MDA, 1013
David Hogeboom Assistant Director of Programs and Outcomes hogeboom@health.usf.edu 974-6702 MDA, 1009

Lakiecher Murphy Assistant Director of Reduced Rate, Scheduling & Registration lmurphy6@health.usf.edu 974-9418 MDA 1010

Katherine Resto-Cunningham Staff Assistant kresto@health.usf.edu 974-6505 MDA, 1006
Patricia Roque Graduate Admissions Coordinator proque@health.usf.edu 974-8469 MDA, 1006D
Financial Aid
Joan Bailey Associate Director of Financial Aid joanbailey@health.usf.edu 974-8961 MDA, 1054
Jenny Cun Financial Aid Advisor jcun@health.usf.edu 974-7198 MDA, 1041
NeQuoia Loydd Financial Aid Team Manager nwloydd@health.usf.edu 974-6343 MDA, 1047C
Mallory Mattson Financial Aid Advisor mattsonm@health.usf.edu 974-5581 MDA, 1039
Laquanda Robinson Financial Aid Advisor lrobins1@health.usf.edu 974-9584 MDA, 1038
International Programs
Cristieen Joudaane Director of Panama Initiatives and International Programs cjoudaan@health.usf.edu 974-4003 MDA, 1007
Tina Huynh Program Assistant and Travel Coordinator hhuynh@health.usf.edu 974-4384 MDA, 1020B

Lynette Menezes Assistant Vice President, International & Assistant Dean, 
Morsani College of Medicine lmenezes@health.usf.edu 974-5809 MDA, 1007

Preadmissions and Outreach
Emily Kantrowitz USF Health Preadmissions Coordinator ekantrowitz@health.usf.edu 974-4671 MDA, 1033A
Kristen Slusser USF Health Preadmissions Coordinator kslusser@health.usf.edu 974-5941 MDA, 1033B
Service Corps
Ellen Kent USF Health Service Corps Coordinator ekent@health.usf.edu 974-6622 MDA, 1058
Student Engagement and 
Wellness
Amy Phillips USF Health Student Engagement Coordinator aphilli6@health.usf.edu 974-5260 MDA, 1059
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